
Ray Coyne 087 9088648 deniseraycoyne@mac.com

Rob Giltrap 087 1237100 robbiegiltrap@gmail.com

Tommy Donnelly 087 6361263 fiona.donnelly@taxassist.ie

Christian Thomas 086 4188365 christianthomas0206@gmail.com

DDSL Sun Red Gary O'Connor 087 2800481 geoconnor5@eircom.net

Imran Hafeez 086 8098822 imran.m.hafeez@gmail.com

Niko Atanasov 085 8314826 n.lu4an@gmail.com

Joe Jennings 086 8152419 joe@studionine.ie

Gerard Kelly 087 2856325 gerardkelly1@gmail.com

Ger Dooley 086 8572308 dooleyger2000@yahoo.com

Andy Ralston 087 2602041 andrewaralston@gmail.com

Colin Gormley 087 9137779 colingormley@eircom.net

Dave Glynn 087 2473376 dglynner@gmail.com

Neil Plunkett 087 2792846 neilplunkett@hotmail.com

Bob Raftery 087 2234453 darrenraftery@gmail.com

Ian Callaghan 087 7836272 Ian.Joseph.Callaghan@CITI.com

Massimo Larini 087 6121633 larrini@gmail.com

Aisling Hoey 085 2065641 ashhoey1994@live.ie

Tim McCormac 086 8361958 tmccormac@icloud.com

Graham Hopkins 087 2492516 graham@hopkins-financial.ie

Clive Brazier 086 8307415 cabrazier@outlook.com

Mark Kelly 087 2317090 Mark@kellyandocallaghan.com

Don Langan 087 2337206 info@getcracking.ie

Mark Howard 089 2198397 bark4mark@gmail.com

Ken Anderson 087 9581985 ken@andersite.com

David Byrne 087 9483690 davidbyr09@hotmail.com

Paul Shanley 086 8373195 paul.shanley1@gmail.com

Austin Boyle 086 8599651 austinjboyle@hotmail.com

Mark Cunningham 086 0856151 markc1d15@gmail.com

Eilish McLoughlin 087 6294585 eilish.mcloughlin@gmail.com

Stephan Carter 086 6026482 scarter@coady.ie

David Matthews 087 9116137 matts_villa@yahoo.co.uk

Shane Boles 086 3744158 shane.boles@sig.com

Nigel Thomson 087 9938371 nigel.e.thomson@hotmail.com

Jim Dockry 087 9955979 jimdockry@hotmail.com

DDSL Sat D Mark Dunne 086 6017883 rmarkdunne@gmail.com

Tom Murphy 085 1622551 mahadymurphy@gmail.com

Myles O'Donoghue 087 9806667 mylesod@modproperties.ie

DDSL Sat E1 Tony Jordan 083 4111721 jordant1874@gmail.com

Will Ward 086 6085568 william.ward@diageo.com

Robbie Barker 087 9344792 robbarker@eircom.net

Stephen Dunne 086 3350634 stephendunne83@hotmail.com

Peter O'Brien 086 8253777 pobcrane@eircom.net

DDSL Sun A1 & C Brian Clark 087 6434892 briansclark1977@gmail.com
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DDSL Sat A David Hughes 086 1723755 dmvco@eircom.net

DDSL Sat B1 Calin Buie 087 6438889 calinbuie73@yahoo.co.uk

David Thom 086 8295873 scotsdavet@gmail.com

Mark Kellett 086 2023351 mark.kellett2@mail.dcu.ie

Donie Courtney 086 9597673 donalcourtney@hotmail.com

Gavin McGrath 087 6280232 Gavin.McGrath@ge.com

DDSL Sun 12-6 Joe Dunne 085 1743835 jedunne45@gmail.com

Paul Murgatroyd 087 6998884 paulmurgatroyd@gmail.com

Gary Hegarty 087 9419794 hegaryan@yahoo.co.uk

Alan Fleming 086 2404727 afleming@fortress.com

Frank Ferry 087 9120202 frankferry@gmail.com

Brian Kennedy 087 2832639 celinakennedy@eircom.net

Lorcan O'Malley 087 6898373 lorcanomalley@gmail.com

Alan Fleming 086 2404727 afleming@fortress.com

Patrick Maxwell 087 2957299 patrickmaxwell223@hotmail.com

Damien Hunter 087 2801399 Damien.Hunter@anpost.ie

Ruhi Ozman 086 8030509 ruhiozman@gmail.com

David Cummins 087 6212354 cumminsdaithi@gmail.com

DDSL Sat A Damir Dervisic 087 6823535 damirdervisic@gmail.com

Russell Moore 086 7815157 russellmoore@eircom.net

Marek Przepiorkiewicz 085 8255152 marekprzepiorkiewicz@gmail.com

DDSL Sat B1 Paulo Pereira 087 9866208 parmandop@gmail.com

Pat Reilly 087 0507254 realtvpn@gmail.com

David Hughes 086 1723755 dmvco@eircom.net

Jim Long 085 1471677 james.long@esb.ie

Darren McClean 087 1606808 darren.mcclean@dublincity.ie

David Curran 087 9754064 dpcurran74@gmail.com

Tom Ayres 087 4195255 tomvayres@gmail.com

tmantero@gmail.com

info@thecoachdiary.com

Edel Elliott 087 6677024 eelliott53@yahoo.ie

DDSL B Craig Shields 087 4106099 shields.craig9@gmail.com

Mike Mulligan 086 8145930 mjsmulligan@gmail.com

Jim Kelly 087 2241162 jakel48@eircom.net

Paul Mason 086 8069995 paul@capitalprint.ie

Oleg Girbu 086 1945200 ogolejek@gmail.com

DDSL Major 2 Bob Fagan 086 8532883 bob.fagan@ncr.com

Eddie Bowden 085 8659511 bowden.eddie8@gmail.com

John Ronan 085 1743762 John.Ronan@openeir.ie

Christian Reid 086 2449021 christianreid74@gmail.com

Ger Fallon 086 0621002 gerardfallon0@gmail.com

Ray Bowe 087 9813694 rbowe@revenue.ie

Jimmy Kelly 087 6626694 springlawn@eircom.net

Paddy O'Connor 087 9507807 poconnor34@yahoo.co.uk

Craig McGivern 087 2147402 info@castleknockceltic.com

Dave Merriman 087 7766925 djjmerr@gmail.com

Mark Giles 086 8716681 m1gilesy@yahoo.com

John O'Neill 086 8541019 jacloneill@hotmail.com

Glen Miller

087 2183837
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